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Introduction:

This document contains 6 CRs on R97 (with mirror CRs) to Work Item ”GPRS”, that have been agreed by TSG CN WG1, and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary meeting #14 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-level

	09.18
	A046
	
	R97
	Clarification of the periodic routing area update procedure
	F
	6.6.0
	6.7.0
	N1-011449

	09.18
	A047
	
	R98
	Clarification of the periodic routing area update procedure
	Á
	7.4.0
	7.5.0
	N1-011450

	09.18
	A048
	1
	R97
	Correction of the Reject cause when T6-1 expires
	F
	6.6.0
	6.7.0
	N1-011574

	09.18
	A049
	
	R98
	Correction of the Reject cause when T6-1 expires
	F
	7.4.0
	7.5.0
	N1-011605

	29.018
	019
	
	R99
	Clarification of the periodic routing area update procedure
	A
	3.7.0
	3.8.0
	N1-011451

	29.018
	020
	
	Rel-4
	Clarification of the periodic routing area update procedure
	A
	4.1.0
	4.2.0
	N1-011452


